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

Selling land, camps,  
or waterfront?

SINGLE-FAMILY RANCH-STYLE  
HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 1.60 ACRES
13083 Lakeshore Rd • Waterport

$89,000
Single-family dwelling with 3 bedrooms on 1.60 acres. Great location. 
Approximately 200 yards from Lake Ontario (Sunset Beach). Very large 
backyard. Quiet and peaceful setting. Many renovations/additions: roof, 
siding, electric, hot-water heater, furnace, oil tank, modern appliances, 
washer & dryer.

CALL JEFFREY AT 510-362-5235.

ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS

Medina Country Estates
510 E. Oak Orchard St., Medina NY 14103
For information or application, call: (585) 798-8730

Family and senior apartment living
• 1-, 2-, 3-bdrm units, accessible units
• Off-street parking
• Maintenance landscaping, plowing, trash removal & common 
area cleaning

• Rental assistance available - 30% of adjusted income
All properties professionally managed

Q and D Management
800-848-8569

800-662-1220-TTD
NYS Relay Line 711

• Laundry on premises
• Appliances and carpeting

$229,900! CAPE COD! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; OAK 
ORCHARD RIVER with Boat Slips! ML# 
R1041629

$159,900! RANCH!  
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 3; 
1,202 sq. feet! David Snell ML# 
R1060186

$109,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Many recent 
updates! 2 car attached garage; .57 
acres! ML# R1069224

$325,000! 
Albion; 3,870 sq. ft; 1.75 acres; 20 
parking spaces; high traffic area! 
David Snell ML# R1012301

$69,900! COLONIAL!
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 1 car 
attached garage! Charming!  David 
Snell ML# R1059191

$104,900! COMMERCIAL!  
1,250 sq. ft.,75 parking spaces. 
Call David ML# R1009980

$99,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; 1,950 sq. 
feet! Many improvements and backs up 
to St. Mary’s Park! R1054149

$199,900! 
Albion; 1,363 sq. ft., Great Location! 
On a well traffic area. David Snell 
ML# R1070552

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 
Borders Erie Canal! Affordable! 
ML# R1042424

$167,900! COLONIAL!
Royalton; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2 ½; 2,276 
sq. ft. of superior living space! ML# 
R1067031

$34,900! HANDY MAN!  
Check this one out! Bdrms: 4; Baths 2! On the 
canal! What a great opportunity at an affordable 
price to fix up!  Marlene Seielstad ML# R1055839

$44,900! RECREATIONAL!  
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Recreational 
Property containing 6 parcels and a cabin! 
Access to parking and the lake!  Marlene 
Seielstad ML# R1055844

$124,900! EXCELLENT!  
Royalton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; New Metal 
Roof & Siding! Meticulously maintained! 
ML# R1060649

$315,000! FARM! 
Barre; 99 acres with a COLONIAL home 
and barn! Bdrms: 3; Baths 1.  Tillable 
and woods! ML# R1038994

1.9 Acre Building Lot $19,900! David 
Snell ML# R1069039

1.6 Acre Building Lot $17,900! David 
Snell ML# R1069029

1.6 Acre Building Lot $16,900! David 
Snell ML# R1069021

4.2 Acre Building Lot $17,900! David 
Snell ML# R1015927 

9.8 Acre Wooded Lot $21,900! David 
Snell ML# R1071169

$69,900! GREAT BUY! 
Albion; MOVE-IN READY! NEWER Roof/
Siding/Furnace/Appliances/Paint! 
ML# R1062580

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; 2,520 sq. feet and stunning! Bdrms: 
4; Baths: 3; 3 car attached garage; almost 2 
acres! Desirable area! ML# R1029000

$149,900! 
Brockport; 4 apartments! 1 studio and 
3 w/3 bdrms. & 1 Bath in each.  Call for 
more information! ML# R1061350

pending pending

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

HGTV PROFESSIONALS LOOK! CALL MARLENE!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

COMMERCIAL! CALL MARLENE!

MULTI-FAMILY!LAND!

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

MARY S. WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

ILENE BENfER
Salesperson

590-4850

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

$139,900! 
Cottage! 

Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 
Beach access! Access 
to Johnson Creek! 
Excellent location!  
David Snell ML# 
R1070309 

OPEN HOUSE! Sun., Sept. 3, 1-3 P.M.
13313 LAKESIDE PARK RD.

FOR SALE
Albion, Country: Split-level home 
built in 1968. Backs to corn fields. 
Watch the deer play in your back 
yard. Price $70s. Early Sunrise 
Realty LLC, 585.638.0020.

For rent: 3-bed house in Medina. 
Includes appliances. No pets, no 
smoking. Available now. $850/mo. 
plus utilities. 585.615.8891.

New Listing: 325 West Ave., 
Medina. Upper large one-bedroom 
apt., hardwood flooring, private 
parking $525/month includes 
water, plus utilities. Security 
deposit & first month rent 
required. Not Section 8 approved. 
585.765.5138.

ROOMS FOR RENT IN MEDINA. 
Very clean. All utilities included. 
$385/month. 585.589.7478

Apartment For Rent, 2-bedroom 
apt. for the price of 1-bedroom 
apt. Brockport area currently 
available: LIMITED TIME ONLY. 
1- & 2-bedroom apts., heat, water 
& cable  & high-speed internet 
included. Senior citizen discounts 
available. Call for details. 
www.presidentsvil lage.com, 
585.637.4450.

RENT 2-BEDROOM
2-bedroom apartment in Medina, 
quiet neighborhood. Includes 
stove & refrigerator, storage 
shed. Laundry hookup. Ample 
parking. Private back yard. No 
smoking. No pets. References & 
verifiable income required. Call 
239.772.5310.

1-bedroom upper apartment. 
Close to Albion. Secluded area. 
Front porch & deck. $550 plus 
electric. Water included. References 
& security. Not section 8 approved. 
585.319.9774.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

Holley Apartment
Freshly updated, 2-bedroom 
apartment. Affordable and clean. 
$600 per month. Please call 
585.205.5221 for details.

2-bedroom, Albion Village. Nicely 
updated. Platt Street. No pets. 
$525. 585.507.8879.



Lake Country Pennysaver      September 3, 2017       Page 17

Real estate Guide

SANDSTONE VILLAGE 
APARTMENTS

100 Bernzomatic Drive
Medina, NY 14103

62 years or older. Disabled regardless of age.
Income Qualifications. For information please call for an application.

1 BEDROOM APARTMENTS
ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS

Call Q and D Management 
1-800-848-8569

1-800-662-1220 - TTD
NYS Relay 711

Q     D MANAGEMENT
800-848-8569 

800-662-1220/TTD • NYS Relay Line 771
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

All properties professionally managed

& 

For information or application, call: (585) 798-0229
Senior 62 years or older/Handicapped/Disabled regardless of age
•	1-bdrm	units	 •	Off-street	parking
•	Laundry	on	premise	 •	Appliances	&	carpeting
•	Maintenance,	landscaping,	plowing,	trash	removal	&	common	
area	cleaning
•	Rental	assistance	available	-	30%	of	adjusted	income

Sandstone Village Apartments
100 Bernzomatic Dr., Medina, NY 14103

LOCKPORT, 5403 STONE 
RD Country living w/city 
conveniences located on a good-
sized lot! Offering open fl r plan 
w/LR and dining area, 3 bdrms, 
1 bath, hdwd fl rs, Andersen 
windows and eat-in kitchen. 
H194487 MBG B1068995 - 
$110,000 - 3 BR/1 BA - Shirley 
M Taylor* c: 716-622-1994

LOCKPORT, 6432 BARTZ RD 
Custom ranch on 1.9 acres w/
Koi pond, natural pond, above-
ground pool, workshop and shed, 
spacious rms, living rm w/wood/
coal burning frpl and open kitchen/
family rm, sunroom. H195317 
MBG B1069941 - $192,000 - 3 
BR/2.5 BA - Sandra M Golonka* 
c: 716-601-4973

LOCKPORT, 53 THE COMMON 
Cute as a button describes 
this condo in demand area w/ 
two-car garage!  Fresh paint, 
updated kitchen, full; semi-
fi nished basement and lots of 
storage make this a must-see! 
H195327 B1069946 - $120,000 
- 2 BR/1.5 BA - Nancy Post 
Lange* c: 716-417-8382

BARKER, 9509 SOMERSET RD. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for 
this beautiful Colonial w/100 foot 
of lake frontage. Oak kitchen 
opens to great rm, fi nished bsmt, 
wraparound deck and 2-car 
garage w/loft area and boat 
dock. H117597 MBG B1055553 - 
$274,900 - 3 BR/2 BA - Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287  

WILSON, 180 SUNSET DR.  
A-frame home steps from Lake 
Ontario. Walk to restaurants, 
community pool, the Harbor and 
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
years in the business.

R1058176: ALBION • $39,900 • 3 bdrms, 1 full 
bath • larger eat-in kitchen w/ an island • lg. 
living rm • quiet location on outskirts of village • 
complete tear-off roof 5 years ago • high-efficiency 
gas furnace • could be a comfortable family home 
w/ some attention • priced to sell - $27,000 under 
assessment! • Call Jim at 615-0800

FEATURED LISTING

R1061659: ALBION • $54,900 • SWEET 
VILLAGE HOME! • 1, possibly 2 bdrms • 1 full 
bath • dining rm/den • new kitchen countertops 
• attached garage • private backyard • newly 
painted interior • Call Jim at 615-0800 for more 
info. • PRICE REDUCED!

R1024224: ALBION • NOW $19,900 • Home needs 
rehab • furnace, hot-water tank & electrical service 
are 2-3 yrs old • interior needs drywall work, flooring 
& painting • exterior needs painting & the roof needs 
attention • there are several newer Thermopane 
replacement windows upstairs • Call Jim at 615-
0800 for details. PRICE REDUCED!

R1067730: BARRE CENTER • $99,900 • 
DOUBLEWIDE/MODULAR HOME ON A PRIVATE LOT 
W/NICE COUNTRY SETTING! • Thermopane windows, 
vinyl siding • 3 bdrms, 2 full baths • liv. room, family 
room w/woodburning fireplace • vaulted ceilings 
throughout • central air • 2-acre lot • Call Jim at 
615-0800

R1035552: ALBION • $49,900 • 3 
bdrms, 2 baths • vinyl siding • open front 
porch & open rear deck • village deep 
lot  (183') • renovation in process • good 
starter house • Call Jim at 615-0800

R1058181: ALBION • $80,000 • COMMERCIAL 
BUILDING IN AN IDEAL LOCATION • 10,870 
sq. ft. • currently used as a carpet & granite 
countertop business • two separate display 
areas • two lg. overhead doors to lg. work area 
• Call Dick at 314-7297 for all info.

PENDING

SOLD!

SUN., SEPT. 3, 1-3 P.M.
12648 RIDGE RD., ALBION, NY (just east of 
Knowlesville Road) • Host: Jim Theodorakos
R1045398: RIDGEWAY • NOW $149,900 • 
Large country home with 8.3 acres • 4 
bedrooms, 2 baths • large living room • 
family room • full basement • natural-gas 
heat • laminate flooring also wide plank • 
horse barn • cabin in woods • 8.3 acres • 
PRICE REDUCED! • Stop by - let Jim show 
you through!

OPEN HOUSE

R1048912: ALBION • NOW $117,900 • Well-maintained, 
tastefully decorated country home! • 3 bdrms, 1 full bath 
• eat-in kitchen/formal din rm • 1st-flr laundry • lg. liv rm w/
gas frplc • whole-house generator • vinyl siding, Thermopane 
replacement windows • dbl wide blktop drive • 2.5-car 
det. gar. • upstairs renovated 4 yrs ago • THIS HOME WILL 
IMPRESS! Call Jim at 615-0800 • PRICE REDUCED!

R1069612: NEW LISTING 
• ALBION • $69,900 • 
Well-maintained home! • 
3 bedrooms • vinyl siding • 
central air • gas budget $52.00 
• electric $52.00-$60.00 • Call 
Bruce at 739-4525 for all details!

NEW LISTING

R1062393: WATERPORT • $345,000 (SEE NOTES BELOW) • HOME 
HAS RECENTLY UNDERGONE EXTENSIVE RENOVATION! • Ceramic tile 
countertops, also new cupboards, woodstove in kitchen • skylights & 
vaulted ceilings • living rm with woodstove • lg. full bath on 1st floor • 
formal dining room • 6'x32' enc. porch • 1st-floor master bedroom • lg. 
barn • PLEASE NOTE: (1) House w/10 acres can be purchased separately 
for $149,900 • (2) 69.8 acres (approximately 51 tillable) can be 
purchased for $195,000 (separately) • Call Jim at 615-0800 for details.

3427 - CARLTON - Great opportunity! 
This home is located only minutes from 
Point Breeze, the Waterport Dam, and 
Lake Alice! Live here seasonally or year 
round. Electric updated. $29,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth (585)749-9067 • 
WOODROE REALTY • (585) 798-
1934

Hartland- 3-bed, 1-bath, 1776-sq.-ft. 
home built in 1954. Eat-in kit, DR, LR, fire 
plc, 1st-fl laundry, remodeled bath, bonus 
room. Baseboard new electric panels, 
roof, gutters, low E windows, 3-car 
attached heated garage. Also 5,000-sq.-ft. 
50x100 steel pole barn 1978 with 3-phase 
is zoned light industrial, 2 half baths, 6 
office, 2 large shop areas, refurbished 
roof in 2017. New commercial garage 
overhead doors 14’ wide x 12’ tall & 10’ 
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

laundry. Efficient on-demand water heater, newer furnace and 
updated electric. Then there’s the back yard sanctuary, with 
pool, deck, garden and still enough room for a football game.

This is TRULY a must see!  $197,900 (B1057067)

$99,900
Carlton- Best of both worlds... View of 
Johnson’s Creek out one window and 
Lake Ontario out the other! Furnished 
and ready to enjoy. Enclosed porch, 40 

ft. dock and boat house. Call Today!
$99,900 (B1034188)

$149,900
Gaines: UNIQUE & CHARMING DESCRIBES THIS 

ONE OF A KIND HOME! WITH SOME IMAGINATION 
& RENOVATIONS YOU HAVE AN OPPORTUNITY TO 

OWN THIS UNIQUE ESTATE. 13 FT CEILINGS, CROWN 
MOLDINGS, LIBRARY, 2 MARBLE FIREPLACES. 2ND 

KITCHEN ALLOWS FOR PERFECT IN-LAW OR RENTAL 
SITUATION. PICTURE PERFECT SETTING WITH 

CARRIAGE HOUSE. OUTSTANDING CURB APPEAL.  
$149,900 (B1037090)

$129,900
Medina-- Prime location for someone looking to start their 

own business. Building is over 5200 sq. ft. and includes 
two storefronts. One side is currently a hair salon which is 

approximately 3400 sq ft and the other side is approximately 
1900 sq ft including the second floors. Lower levels have 

central air and each side has its own basement for storage. 
Parking is available on Main St or in the back parking lot. This 
property is situated in the heart of Medina’s historical business 

district.$129,900 (B1051823)

$35,000
Holley- Priced well below assessment, this 
2 bedroom/1 bathroom home in Holley will 
go quick. Quiet side street, great layout and 
close to downtown Holley. This will make a 
great starter home or investment property. 

Don’t let this one get by...Call today! 
$35,000 (B1071736)

$179,900
Somerset-  Talk about unique! This one of a kind property located in 

the Barker School District is a must see. On 5.2 acres, this 3br/3ba barn 
conversion holds many possibilities. A former seafood outlet with living 

quarters on floors 2 and 3, exposed beams and a large deck off the kitchen. 
2300sqft have been re-habbed and there is an 800sqft In-Law suite (1br/1ba) 

which is currently being used as a man cave. Plumbing and Electrical 
redone over the last three years. Master bedroom is a girl’s dream! Totaling 
around 800sqft, large walk-in closet, shoe shelves, and a half bath. Framing 
and space prepared to make a full master bath or add more closet space. 
There are two garages, one two car and one very large bay which include 

two 8’x53’ tractor trailers for storage as well as a previous horse stall. 
$179,900 (B1064774)

$70,000
Holley-Cute and comfortable home in the village of 

Holley! This home has everything you have been looking 
for including a formal dining room, sitting room, living 

room combo and 3 nice size bedrooms. The home boasts 
a very spacious yard and 2 driveways. Make this home 

your own with a few touch ups. Don’t pass this one up if 
you are looking for an affordable home in the Village of 

Holley.  $70,000 (B1063070)

$39,900
Alabama- Investors and DIYers will be excited 

to see this property. A lot of work will be 
required, but the potential for resale should 

outway the risk for this Oakfield, NY 4 bedroom, 
1.5 bath home. Genesee County properties are 
at a premium in this market, so don’t miss out 

on this opportunity. $39,900 (B1066095)

$130,000
Elba- One owner ranch home you will 
feel the warmth the minute you enter. 

Large LR w/ fireplace & deck overlooking 
peaceful yard. Attached garage with 

screens for summer nights + 2nd garage 
for his stuff! $130,000 (B1069169)

$159,900
Royalton- WOW!!!! Stunning 6 bedroom, 3 

bathroom Victorian Masterpiece located in the 
Roy-Hart School District. First floor laundry, 
natural woodwork, 2.5 acres and endless 

possibilities with the 14 rooms in this home.  
New paint and carpet make it easy for you to 

just move right in. Don’t let this one pass you by! 
$159,900 (B1029373)
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GARAGE ALES

GARAGE ALES
& AUCTIONS

Wanted: 
 Antiques, saxophones, glass, 
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